
VETXE
Ferrum Vetus 2025-1
Sunday, 9 February 2025 - 12:40

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 BRUGGEMAN Lars ROBBSCHERMEN NED 64
2 DE HAAS Leo S.V.T NED 27
3 FERRIER Robert 3MUSKETIERS NED 27
4 HOM Ans DEJORDAAN NED 21
5 IMANGALIYEV Sultan ROBBSCHERMEN NED
6 LENGYEL Lilla DENBOSCH NED 36
7 POSNO Vera LAPRIME NED 70
8 SCHUIT Charles K.M.S.V. NED
9 SPEKSNIJDER Arjen A.E.W. NED
10 TJONG-AYONG Fritz ROBBSCHERMEN NED
11 TURKSTRA Jurgen ROBBSCHERMEN NED 16
12 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan ZAÏR NED 52
13 VAN DER WERF Ferdi NOORD NED
14 VOSKUILEN Leny KARDOL NED



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHUIT Charles K.M.S.V. NED
2 TURKSTRA Jurgen ROBBSCHERMEN NED 16
3 FERRIER Robert 3MUSKETIERS NED 27
4 BRUGGEMAN Lars ROBBSCHERMEN NED 64
5 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan ZAÏR NED 52
6 DE HAAS Leo S.V.T NED 27
7 TJONG-AYONG Fritz ROBBSCHERMEN NED
8 HOM Ans DEJORDAAN NED 21
9 POSNO Vera LAPRIME NED 70
10 SPEKSNIJDER Arjen A.E.W. NED
11 LENGYEL Lilla DENBOSCH NED 36
12 IMANGALIYEV Sultan ROBBSCHERMEN NED
13 VAN DER WERF Ferdi NOORD NED
14 VOSKUILEN Leny KARDOL NED
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Table of 16

K.M.S.V. / NED

LAPRIME / NED

DEJORDAAN / NED

ZAÏR / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

NOORD / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

3MUSKETIERS / NED

KARDOL / NED

DENBOSCH / NED

S.V.T / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED
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ROBBSCHERMEN / NED
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K.M.S.V. / NED

3MUSKETIERS / NED
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DEJORDAAN / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.T / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED
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Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

DEJORDAAN / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED
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LAPRIME / NED

ZAÏR / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

KARDOL / NED
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LAPRIME / NED

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

ZAÏR / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 VAN DER WERF Ferdi NOORD NED
2 TURKSTRA Jurgen ROBBSCHERMEN NED
3 SCHUIT Charles K.M.S.V. NED
4 FERRIER Robert 3MUSKETIERS NED
5 IMANGALIYEV Sultan ROBBSCHERMEN NED
6 DE HAAS Leo S.V.T NED
7 HOM Ans DEJORDAAN NED
8 TJONG-AYONG Fritz ROBBSCHERMEN NED
9 BRUGGEMAN Lars ROBBSCHERMEN NED
10 VOSKUILEN Leny KARDOL NED
11 POSNO Vera LAPRIME NED
12 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan ZAÏR NED
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Name Country Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 1

NED: 14 participants


